
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

YNG Saturday, 21 May 2022

Y 4/5 347 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MY MATE RISKY 2 Last start placegetter YNG, 14/05/2022, R5, Y 3Y 7P 7P 4/1/1T. Mccaffery 499219 5/177

 2 LIGHT 'EM SPARKY Dropping in grade GBN, 17/05/2022, R7, Y 4Y 6P 7P 4/1/2M. Newham 530540 6/5126

 3 DIT DAT Weighted points score TEM, 11/05/2022, R8, P 2P 8P 8P 4/1/2M. Wallace 520028 5/1152

 4 WYNDHAM RIVER Weighted points score WAG, 11/03/2022, R3, P 6P 2P 3P 4/1/2G. Molloy 540961 3/2147

 5 BIG FELLOW Weighted points score YNG, 14/05/2022, R5, Y 5Y 8P 3Y 4/1/1P. Warner 535847 4/3130

 6 MR. BOURBON 2 Last start winner YNG, 14/05/2022, R1, Y 1Y 2P 2Y 5/4J. Hill 540554 1/0134

 7 DANA CHILL Last start placegetter GBN, 17/05/2022, R11, Y 3Y 4P 5P 5/3M. Newham 530541 2/1106

 8 SWISS DESIGN Unrequired at last meeting YNG, 14/05/2022, R4, Y 7Y 6Y 5P 5/4G. Sheather 523420 1/078

 9 CLASSY NUGGET Weighted points score YNG, 14/05/2022, R4, Y 7Y 4P 3P 5/3J. Hill 538338 2/1132

 10 WYNDHAM BURMA Weighted points score WAG, 13/05/2022, R10, P 7P 6P 7P 5/4G. Molloy 540968 2/1111

 11 WILD JOHN Weighted points score WAG, 13/05/2022, R11, P 4P 6P 1P 5/4P. Scott 530373 1/096

 12 ELECTRIC BOOTS Weighted points score NOW, 16/05/2022, R8, P 2P 7P 7P 5/4G. Hughes 540226 1/092

 13 RELL'S HONEY Weighted points score YNG, 14/05/2022, R4, Y 6Y 3Y 5Y 5/4M. Ellis 525573 1/077

 14 MISS BRIGGS Weighted points score YNG, 14/05/2022, R3, Y 7Y 6P 4P 5/1G. Parsons 527035 4/371

 15 DANA ALICE Weighted points score RIS, 12/03/2022, R10, Y 8Y 8P 5P 5/3T. O'Regan 530543 3/266

 16 SHE'S SILVER 2 Weighted points score YNG, 16/04/2022, R9, Y 7Y 8P 7P 5/4T. Mccaffery 527841 1/056

 17 MIRACLE OF LOVE Weighted points score NOW, 21/03/2022, R11, P 8P 8P 6Y 5/1T. O'Regan 520306 4/152

1 / 8Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 18 May 2022 - 08:09 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

YNG Saturday, 21 May 2022

Y 5 347 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FAMOUS LIES Grade order Grade 5 1Y 3P 4P 5/1I. Mccorkindale 527317 5/4185

 2 ELEGANT MISS Grade order Grade 5 3Y 3Y 6P 5/2G. Parsons 528837 4/2159

 3 CLASSY MOREIRA Grade order Grade 5 1Y 2Y 2Y 5/3C. Mccorkindale 538337 2/1148

 4 TIN MAN Grade order Grade 5 4Y 5P 1Y 5/2D. Ashton 531341 3/2135

 5 SLEEPY CAN DO Grade order Grade 5 3Y 8P 2P 5/2R. Bates 507676 4/3112

 6 MAGGIE WOOLSON Grade order Grade 5 1Y 2Y 8P 5/4C. Colaiacovo 545672 2/1110

 7 IONA PORSCHE Grade order Grade 5 5Y 5P 1Y 5/4L. Sargood 542299 1/0106

 8 CELESTE SPIRIT Grade order Grade 5 2Y 4P 6P 5/3C. Mccorkindale 531449 2/191

 9 MONSTER RENNY Grade order Grade 5 4Y 7P 4P 5/2D. Ashton 531342 3/291

 10 FIRE UP LAVERNE Grade order Grade 5 5Y 4Y 3Y 5/3G. Derrick 528266 2/184

2 / 8Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 18 May 2022 - 08:09 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

YNG Saturday, 21 May 2022

Y 5 347 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MR. BOURBON 2 Last start winner YNG, 14/05/2022, R1, Y 1Y 2P 2Y 5/4J. Hill 540554 1/0134

 2 DANA CHILL Last start placegetter GBN, 17/05/2022, R11, Y 3Y 4P 5P 5/3M. Newham 530541 2/1106

 3 SWISS DESIGN Unrequired at last meeting YNG, 14/05/2022, R4, Y 7Y 6Y 5P 5/4G. Sheather 523420 1/078

 4 CLASSY NUGGET Weighted points score YNG, 14/05/2022, R4, Y 7Y 4P 3P 5/3J. Hill 538338 2/1132

 5 WYNDHAM BURMA Weighted points score WAG, 13/05/2022, R10, P 7P 6P 7P 5/4G. Molloy 540968 2/1111

 6 WILD JOHN Weighted points score WAG, 13/05/2022, R11, P 4P 6P 1P 5/4P. Scott 530373 1/096

 7 ELECTRIC BOOTS Weighted points score NOW, 16/05/2022, R8, P 2P 7P 7P 5/4G. Hughes 540226 1/092

 8 RELL'S HONEY Weighted points score YNG, 14/05/2022, R4, Y 6Y 3Y 5Y 5/4M. Ellis 525573 1/077

 9 MISS BRIGGS Weighted points score YNG, 14/05/2022, R3, Y 7Y 6P 4P 5/1G. Parsons 527035 4/371

 10 DANA ALICE Weighted points score RIS, 12/03/2022, R10, Y 8Y 8P 5P 5/3T. O'Regan 530543 3/266

 11 SHE'S SILVER 2 Weighted points score YNG, 16/04/2022, R9, Y 7Y 8P 7P 5/4T. Mccaffery 527841 1/056

 12 MIRACLE OF LOVE Weighted points score NOW, 21/03/2022, R11, P 8P 8P 6Y 5/1T. O'Regan 520306 4/152

3 / 8Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 18 May 2022 - 08:09 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

YNG Saturday, 21 May 2022

Y FFA 347 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MEEKA'S ANGEL Weighted points score YNG, 14/05/2022, R6, Y 4Y 3P 7P 1/1E. Hughes 528264 11/10183

 2 WILD TYRONE Last start placegetter YNG, 14/05/2022, R6, Y 3Y 7P 5P 3/1/2P. Scott 530369 5/4191

 3 WILD DEJA 2 Weighted points score WAG, 13/05/2022, R4, P 7P 4P 4P 3/1/2P. Scott 530370 6/4117

 4 MY MATE RISKY 2 Last start placegetter YNG, 14/05/2022, R5, Y 3Y 7P 7P 4/1/1T. Mccaffery 499219 5/177

 5 LIGHT 'EM SPARKY Dropping in grade GBN, 17/05/2022, R7, Y 4Y 6P 7P 4/1/2M. Newham 530540 6/5126

 6 DIT DAT Weighted points score TEM, 11/05/2022, R8, P 2P 8P 8P 4/1/2M. Wallace 520028 5/1152

 7 WYNDHAM RIVER Weighted points score WAG, 11/03/2022, R3, P 6P 2P 3P 4/1/2G. Molloy 540961 3/2147

 8 BIG FELLOW Weighted points score YNG, 14/05/2022, R5, Y 5Y 8P 3Y 4/1/1P. Warner 535847 4/3130

4 / 8Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 18 May 2022 - 08:09 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

YNG Saturday, 21 May 2022

Y MDN 347 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MUSTANG FREE Last start placegetter YNG, 14/05/2022, R2, Y 2Y M/1G. Katon 550790 0/0134

 2 MR. BOMBORA Last start placegetter YNG, 14/05/2022, R2, Y 3Y 7P 2Y M/1J. Hill 540556 0/0103

 3 FIRE SAM Last start placegetter YNG, 14/05/2022, R1, Y 2Y 7Y M/1G. Katon 550795 0/088

 4 HOTSHOT COMANCHE Last start placegetter YNG, 14/05/2022, R1, Y 3Y 6P 4P M/1G. Katon 542167 0/068

 5 ALL HEART First start M/1T. O'Regan 548771 0/00

 6 DYNAMIC SOUND First start M/1M. Ellis 537644 0/00

 7 MURPHY'S PAW Weighted points score YNG, 14/05/2022, R2, Y 5Y 7P 4P M/1G. Katon 542161 0/056

 8 HOTSHOT CHEYANNE Weighted points score YNG, 14/05/2022, R1, Y 5Y 4P 8P M/1G. Katon 542164 0/046

 9 MUNDO Weighted points score RIS, 23/02/2022, R1, Y 8Y 5P 7P M/1G. Katon 542162 0/046

5 / 8Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 18 May 2022 - 08:09 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

YNG Saturday, 21 May 2022

Y 3 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WILD DEJA 1 Weighted points score WAG, 13/05/2022, R4, P 7P 4P 4P 3/1/2P. Scott 530370 6/1117

6 / 8Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 18 May 2022 - 08:09 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

YNG Saturday, 21 May 2022

Y 4 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MY MATE RISKY 1 Weighted points score YNG, 14/05/2022, R5, Y 3Y 7P 7P 4/1/2T. Mccaffery 499219 5/377

7 / 8Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 18 May 2022 - 08:09 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

YNG Saturday, 21 May 2022

Y 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MR. BOURBON 1 Last start Country winner YNG, 14/05/2022, R1, Y 1Y 2P 2Y 5/4J. Hill 540554 1/0134

 2 SHE'S SILVER 1 Weighted points score YNG, 16/04/2022, R9, Y 7Y 8P 7P 5/4T. Mccaffery 527841 1/056

8 / 8Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 18 May 2022 - 08:09 AM WST


